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This document contains 5 CRs, R96 with mirror CRs to Work Item ”Multiband”, that have been agreed by TSG CN WG1, and are forwarded to TSG CN Plenary meeting #18 for approval.

	Spec
	CR #
	Rev
	CAT
	Rel
	Tdoc Title
	Meeting
	TDoc #
	C_Version

	04.08
	A1129
	
	F
	R96
	Coding of the "Multiband Supported" bit field in the CM3 IE
	N1-26
	N1-022090
	5.18.1

	04.08
	A1131
	
	A
	R97
	Coding of the "Multiband Supported" bit field in the CM3 IE
	N1-26
	N1-022091
	6.19.0

	04.08
	A1133
	
	A
	R98
	Coding of the "Multiband Supported" bit field in the CM3 IE
	N1-26
	N1-022092
	7.18.0

	24.008
	708
	
	A
	R99
	Coding of the "Multiband Supported" bit field in the CM3 IE
	N1-26
	N1-022093
	3.13.0

	24.008
	709
	
	A
	Rel-4
	Coding of the "Multiband Supported" bit field in the CM3 IE
	N1-26
	N1-022094
	4.8.0


